
ELK CREEK FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT 

2022 BOARD OF DIRECTORS AND PENSION BOARD OF TRUSTEES

REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 

NOTE: All meetings are scheduled to begin at 6:00 p.m. with the exception of January, April, 

July and October when the Pension meetings will begin at 6:00 p.m. with the Board of Directors Regular 

Meeting commencing upon conclusion of the Quarterly Pension Board Meeting. 

Thursday, January 13 ---- Pension Meeting 

Thursday, February 10 

Thursday, March 10 

Thursday, April 14 ---- Pension Meeting 

Thursday, May 12 

Thursday, June 9 

Thursday, July 14 ---- Pension Meeting 

Thursday, August 11 

Thursday, September 8 

Thursday, October 13 ---- Pension Meeting 

Thursday, November 10 

Thursday, December 8


